
 7.  Berger  Armbrustplausch
Rangliste 2007

Rang Gruppe Name Einzel Resultate Total

Armin Rüsi 28
Ruedi Heierli 44 119
Christian Berger 47

Bruno Brühlhardt 45
Peter Reich 42 119
Urs Werner 32

Hans Zingg 42
Thomas Schalch 34 119
Robert Schneider 43

Hans Hausammann 41
Hubert Odermatt 34 118
Roger Schoch 43

Harald Koller 38
Paul Wirt 38 118
Kurt Indermauer 42

Christian Marti 40
Monika Reut 41 117
Mariette Marti 36

Wendel Mazenauer 40
Priska Artho 34 116
Heini Smit 42

Ueli Soltermann 34
Doris Meier 37 115
Martin Rüegger 44

Christian Badertscher 40
Christoph Brack 42 113
Nelly Rüber 31

Attila Szilagy 36
Beatrice Szilagy 31 111
Tatjana Szilagy 44
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Hampi Löffel 39
Jolanda Gmür 42 111
Daniel Altenburger 30

Peter Greuter 38
Ruth Friedrich 33 110
Astrid Ziegler 39

Peter Hugentobler 39
Marco Oliveira 23 108
Godi Schumacher 46

Marco Simbürger 31
Manuel Simbürger 32 108
Peter Simbürger 45

Melanie Bommeli 35
Seraina Schoch 33 107
Werner Bommeli 39

Vanessa Adamer 46
Urs Artho 39 105
Fabio Schoch 20

Beat Lüthi 32
Bea Weber 30 102
Marianne Grünwald 40

Martin Keller 39
Sven Lenherr 32 102
Nelly Rüber 31

Daniel Füchter 26
Roger Brumana 36 101
Daniel Wissler 39

Benno Rast 38
Dominik Rast 19 100
Mathias Rast 43
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Jasmin Gerber 46
Thomas Hausener 38 98
Jahn Kögler 14

Bruno Kellenberger 25
Sonja Osterwalder 37 97
Urs Osterwalder 35

Corinne Schefer 25
Rosmarie Brägger 36 97
Katja Brägger 36

Stefan Knaus 29
Christian Beeler 36 96
Urs Zuberbühler 31

Rolf Kernen 35
Mirjam Weber 28 93
Christian Weber 30

Sepp Koster 30
Kathrin Beck 34 90
Paul Isenegger 26

Walter Freund 37
Andrea Buchmann 20 88
Regula Brumana 31

Susi Dörig 24
Sonja Bürgi 28 87
Ernst Bürgi 35

Max Buri 21
Werner Fuchs 41 76
Gabi Coray 14
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1 Christian Berger 47
2 Godi Schumacher 46
3 Vanessa Adamer 46
4 Jasmin Gerber 46
5 Bruno Brühlhardt 45
6 Peter Simbürger 45
7 Ruedi Heierli 44
8 Martin Rüegger 44
9 Tatjana Szilagy 44
10 Robert Schneider 43
11 Roger Schoch 43
12 Mathias Rast 43
13 Peter Reich 42
14 Hans Zingg 42
15 Kurt Indermauer 42
16 Heini Smit 42
17 Christoph Brack 42
18 Jolanda Gmür 42
19 Hans Hausammann 41
20 Monika Reut 41
21 Werner Fuchs 41
22 Christian Marti 40
23 Wendel Mazenauer 40
24 Christian Badertscher 40
25 Marianne Grünwald 40
26 Hampi Löffel 39
27 Astrid Ziegler 39
28 Peter Hugentobler 39
29 Werner Bommeli 39
30 Urs Artho 39
31 Martin Keller 39
32 Daniel Wissler 39
33 Harald Koller 38
34 Paul Wirt 38
35 Peter Greuter 38
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36 Benno Rast 38
37 Thomas Hausener 38
38 Doris Meier 37
39 Sonja Osterwalder 37
40 Walter Freund 37
41 Mariette Marti 36
42 Attila Szilagy 36
43 Roger Brumana 36
44 Rosmarie Brägger 36
45 Katja Brägger 36
46 Christian Beeler 36
47 Melanie Bommeli 35
48 Urs Osterwalder 35
49 Rolf Kernen 35
50 Ernst Bürgi 35
51 Thomas Schalch 34
52 Hubert Odermatt 34
53 Priska Artho 34
54 Ueli Soltermann 34
55 Kathrin Beck 34
56 Ruth Friedrich 33
57 Seraina Schoch 33
58 Urs Werner 32
59 Manuel Simbürger 32
60 Beat Lüthi 32 (60. Rang nicht anwesend)

61 Sven Lenherr 32 Gewinner Jubiläumspreis

62 Nelly Rüber 31
63 Beatrice Szilagy 31
64 Marco Simbürger 31
65 Nelly Rüber 31
66 Urs Zuberbühler 31
67 Regula Brumana 31
68 Daniel Altenburger 30
69 Bea Weber 30
70 Christian Weber 30
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71 Sepp Koster 30
72 Stefan Knaus 29
73 Armin Rüsi 28
74 Mirjam Weber 28
75 Sonja Bürgi 28
76 Daniel Füchter 26
77 Paul Isenegger 26
78 Bruno Kellenberger 25
79 Corinne Schefer 25
80 Susi Dörig 24
81 Marco Oliveira 23
82 Max Buri 21
83 Fabio Schoch 20
84 Andrea Buchmann 20
85 Dominik Rast 19
86 Jahn Kögler 14
87 Gabi Coray 14
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